P97,000,048095

FILED

97 MAY 28 AM 9 18

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STOREIMAY ESTATE TALLAHASSEE, FI CR'DA

SUBJECT:	Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)				
	(Proposed o	corporate name - must includ	_		
•		•	500 00244925 ****122.50		
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for		
			one to .		
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$122.50	\$131.25		
g	& Certificate	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy		
		,,	& Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	P M Samuel	5.1			
FROM:	K. M. Spean	Printed or typed)			
	1291-A Pow	ERINE RD.	= = . 100		
		Address	20115/00		
	Da B	l			
	Compano B	EACH, -	33069		
		· •			
	954-796- Daytime	9078			
	Dayune	R.M.	SPOONEY GAVE		
		AUTHOR	RIZATION BY PHONE TO		
		CORREC	T ART. IV - R.A.		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

DOC. EXAM

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I	NAME		77
The name of the cor	poration shall be:		37
700 1 1	II de . N		Sin HA
Treasure Jewels	#1, INC.		MAY 28
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPLE OFFICE		
	of business and mailing address of	the corporation shall be	
Place of Business	: 3480 NW 35 th Street	Mailing Address: F	
	Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309]	Ft. Laudérdale, FL
			33302-0261
<u>ARTICLE JII</u>	SHARES		
	res of stock that the corporation is a	uthorized to have outsta	anding at any one time is:
	ne Hundred (100)		
ARTICLE IV	INITIAL REGISTERED		<u>ET ADDRESS</u>
The name and Flor	rida street address of the initial regis	tered agent are:	
	Robert M. Sp	oonev	
	1291-A Powerlin		
	Pompano Bea	ich, FL 33069	
<u>ARTICLE V</u>	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	ress of the incorporator to these Art	icles of Incorporation a	re:
	Dona Cardana	D	
		President/CEO V 35 th St.	
		kes, FL 33309	
		•	
1(650	D. Alason	MAY 2	0,1997
Signature	/Incorporator	Da	ite
Havino been name	d as registered agent and to accept sei	rvice of process for the al	hove stated cornoration at the
place designated in	this certificate, I hereby accept the a	ppointment as registered	agent and agree to act in this
	agree to comply with the provisions of		
perjormance of my	duties, and I am familiar with and acc	cept the obligations of my	position as registered agent.
To bel	M. Dovones	5 20 9	ì. 7
Signature	Registered Agent	n	940